03093_H MHEIHABWT LS M AR , TERERE L LFNNRBEH

PR B{R R &

7= miiEA

M
WEIAIE
SUH4NIR A E R MEETNH.

THNAE

RN ER 1.4305.
HEMHELECAE 1.4034.
HEMHKRELELAE 1.4305.

MBM BB LIEF,

A

MEIAIE
BOEFALILE,

YHLXT B, HENE L,

THEMAE

TBRAER,
BREMHLBOHITELE , RE,
HEMHERZECHITELE , 7,

BILE RAL7021 EHLIEF,

B
SEMEFAZRS FEMERERT A, SEHANGINEBELIEFNT
|, FeEEAEES,

RIFEXR :
BREH,

© norelem www.norelem.com



03093_H MHEIHABWT LS M AR , TERERE L LFNNRBEH

PR B{R R &

D2
|
HE ] ]
= N2
HHRRE N
~l
| SW
~J
L
Ao
v ——
] L
w
\ i
D002
-0,04
D1
03093-22003 | H | ##l | ®{LALE |3 | M6x0,75 | 14| 33 17 11 | 5| 10| 08 45 12 03094-99
03093-22004 H | W& | #ELAE |4 M8x1 181405 21 135| 6 | 13 1 6 15 03094-90
03093-22105 H | W&l | #E{LL®E |5 M10x1 211465 24 145| 8 | 17 1,3 5 16 03094-91
03093-22206 | H | @l | B{LAE | 6| M12x15 |25|547 28 17,7 | 9 | 19| 18 6 18 03094-92
03093-22308 H | 9% | @i 8| M16x1,5 [33| 72 36 24 [12| 24 2,3 15 45 03094-93
0309322410 | H | ##l | B{LALE [10] M20xi5 |33| 79 40 24 | 15|30 | 28 15 43 03094-04
0309322412 | H | W&l | BICALE [12] M20x15 |33| 84 42 24 | 18|30 | 28 15 51 03094-94
03093-22516 H | W&l | #E{LAE |16 M24x2 40| 104 50 30 |24 | 36 3,2 20 50 03094-95
03093202903 | H |T&#| W{LALE | 3| M6x075 | 14| 33 17 11 | 5 | 10 | 08 45 12 03094-99
03093-202004 H | THW| ELLE |4 M8x1 181405 21 135| 6 | 13 1 6 15 03094-90
03093202105 | H | 1@ WALALE | 5| Miox1 | 21| 465 24 145 8 | 17 | 1,3 5 16 03094-91
03093202206 | H | R4 W{LAE |6 MI12x15 |25|547 28 17,7 9 | 19 | 18 6 18 03094-92
03093-202308 H |[T5®W| B 8| M16x1,5 [33] 72 36 24 [12| 24 2,3 15 45 03094-93
03093202410 | H |T##| W{LALE 10| M20xi5 33| 79 40 24 | 15|30 | 28 15 43 03094-04
03093-202412 H |[T%®| B{aE (12| M20x1,5 [33| 84 42 24 [ 18| 30 2,8 15 51 03094-94
03093202516 | H | &M BILAE [16] M24x2 | 40| 104 50 30 |24 | 36 | 32 20 50 03094-95
03093212003 | H |44 RELAE| 3| M6x075 14| 33 17 11 | 5 |10 | 08 45 12 03094-99
03093-212004 H | TEW| RELLE | 4 M8x1 181405 21 135 | 6 | 13 1 6 15 03094-90
03093-212105 H |T8%| RELLE| 5 M10x1 21465 24 145 | 8 | 17 1,3 5 16 03094-91
03093-212206 H |[FHW| RE{LLE| 6 | M12x1,5 |25]54,7 28 17,7 | 9 | 19 1,8 6 18 03094-92
03093-212308 H | 7%% | RELLAE| 8| M16x1,5 [33] 72 36 24 |12 | 24 2,3 15 45 03094-93
03093212410 | H |4 RELAE 10| M20x15 33| 79 40 24 | 15|30 | 28 15 43 03094-94
03093-212412 H |[TH®W| RE{LAE [12] M20x1,5 [33| 84 42 24 [ 18| 30 2,8 15 51 03094-94
03093212516 | H |T& RELALE [16] M24x2 | 40| 104 50 30 | 24 | 36 | 3,2 20 50 03094-95

© norelem www.norelem.com



03093_H MHEIHABWT LS M AR , TERERE L LFNNRBEH

PR B{R R &

© norelem www.norelem.com



